THELAUGHNe -5

Family Run Restaurant



FISH & CHIPS

Halibut & Chlps (One Size) £19.00

Regular Large
Cod & Chips £12.95  £13.75
Haddock & Chips £13.50  £15.00
Rock & Chips £12.95  £13.75
Skate & Chips £14.00
Plaice & Chips £12.95
Cod, Rock or Plaice £9.50 £10.50
Served without Chips
Haddock or Skate £10.50
Served without Chips
Cod Bites & Chips £9.00
2 Fish Cakes & Chips ~ £8.00
Cod Roe & Chips £6.00
Scampi & Chips £13.75
Calamari & Chips £13.75

SPECIALS
Grilled Cod £16.00
Served with Chips & Salad
15 minutes to cook
Regular Large

Mixed Platter ideal for sharing £17.00 £23.00
Served with Chips & Salad, Calamari,
Scampi, Onion Rings & Cod Bites
Scampi £17.00
Served with Chips & Salad
Cod, Rock or Plaice £17.00
Served with Chips & Salad
Haddock or Skate £18.00
Served with Chips & Salad
Halibut £20.00
Served with Chips & Salad
Calamari £17.00
Served with Chips & Salad
1/4 Chicken £13.00
Served with Chips & Salad
8 Hot (Spicy) Wings £13.00
Served with Chips & Salad
Cod Bites £13.00
Served with Chips & Salad

Fish may contain small bones.
Service charge NOT included.

All major credit / debit cards accepted. Thank You.

Visit us on TripAdvisor and Yelp.

VEGETARIAN MEALS

1 Spring Roll & Chips
Vegetarian Burger & Chips
Chilli Bean Burger & Chips
Chips & Salad

8 Onion Rings & Chips

BURGERS

1/4 Pounder & Chips

1/4 Pounder with Cheese & Chips
1/2 Pounder & Chips

1/2 Pounder with Cheese & Chips
Beefburger & Chips

Cheeseburger & Chips

Egg Burger & Chips

Fish Burger & Chips

Chicken Burger & Chips

£5.50
£7.75
£7.75
£7.00
£7.50

£7.50
£7.70
£9.00
£9.20
£5.50
£5.70
£6.70
£7.75
£8.75

PREMIER PETERS PIES

All served with Chips

Steak & Kidney Pie

Beef & Onion Pie
Chicken & Mushroom Pie
Cornish Pasty

Cheese & Onion Pasty

Jamaican Pattie
Lamb, Beef or Vegetarian

CHICKEN MEALS

4 Hot (Spicy) Wings & Chips

8 Hot (Spicy) Wings & Chips

1 Southern Fried Chicken & Chips
2 Southern Fried Chicken & Chips
1/4 Chicken & Chips

1/2 Chicken & Chips

6 Chicken Nuggets & Chips

9 Chicken Nuggets & Chips

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£6.00
£8.50
£6.00
£8.50
£8.00

£12.00

£7.20
£9.50

*Please inform a member of staff if you
have any food allergies or intolerances



TRADITIONAL

Special All Day Breakfast

Sausage, 2 Eggs, Beefburger, Fried

Tomatoes, Chips, Buttered Roll,

Beans or Peas, Tea or Coffee

Beefburger in Batter & Chips

Jumbo Sausage & Chips

Battered Sausage & Chips

Saveloy & Chips

2 Eggs & Chips

1 Egg & Chips

Egg, Saveloy & Chips

Egg, Sausage & Chips

Chips & Gravy/Curry Sauce

Chips & Mushy Peas/Baked Beans

SIDE ORDERS

Regular

Chips £3.50

Chip Buttie £3.70

Mixed Salad £5.00

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber

served with dressing

Coleslaw £2.50

Mushy Peas £2.50

Heinz Baked Beans £2.50

Curry Sauce £2.50

Gravy £2.50

8 Onion Rings £4.25

8 Hot (Spicy) Wings £6.50

Scampi or Calamari £11.50

Per Portion

Gherkin £1.00

Pickled Egg £1.00

Pickled Onion £0.70

Roll & Butter £0.75

CHILDREN’S MENU

Under 10 years old
Fish Cake & Chips
Beefburger & Chips
4 Nuggets & Chips

£9.60

£5.70
£5.70
£5.80
£5.70
£5.75
£5.00
£6.50
£6.50
£5.20
£5.30

Large
£4.50
£4.50

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

HOT DRINKS

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Hot Chocolate
Hot Lemon Tea
Herbal Tea

Tea

SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Zero Coke

Diet Coke

Tango Orange
7up

Cloudy Lemonade
Dr. Pepper

Lile

Ginger Beer
Irn-Bru

Shandy

Cream Soda

Coke 500ml

Diet Coke 500ml
Lipton Ice Tea 500ml

Lemon, Peach, Mango
Milk

Ribena

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Mineral Water
Still or Sparkling 500ml

Mineral Water
Still or Sparkling 750ml

We Hope You
Enjoy Your

Lunch / Brunch

At The Laughing
Halibut

£1.80
£2.00
£2.60
£2.75
£2.75
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£1.90
£1.90
£2.50
£2.50
£1.95

£4.00
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