

FISH & CHIPS

Halibut & Chips	(One Size)	£19.00
	Regular	Large
Cod & Chips	£12.95	£13.75
Haddock & Chips	£13.50	£15.00
Rock & Chips	£12.95	£13.75
Skate & Chips	£14.00	
Plaice & Chips	£12.95	
Cod, Rock or Plaice Served without Chips	£9.50	£10.50
Haddock or Skate Served without Chips	£10.50	
Cod Bites & Chips	£9.00	
2 Fish Cakes & Chips	£8.00	
Cod Roe & Chips	£6.00	
Scampi & Chips	£13.75	
Calamari & Chips	£13.75	

Grilled Cod £16.00 Served with Chips & Salad 15 minutes to cook Regular Large Mixed Platter ideal for sharing £17.00 £23.00 Served with Chips & Salad, Calamari, Scampi, Onion Rings & Cod Bites £17.00 Scampi Served with Chips & Salad Cod, Rock or Plaice Served with Chips & Salad £17.00 Haddock or Skate £18.00 Served with Chips & Salad Halibut £20.00 Served with Chips & Salad

£17.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

Calamari

1/4 Chicken

Cod Bites

Served with Chips & Salad

Served with Chips & Salad

8 Hot (Spicy) Wings Served with Chips & Salad

Served with Chips & Salad

SPECIALS

Fish may contain small bones. Service charge NOT included. All major credit / debit cards accepted. Thank You. Visit us on TripAdvisor and Yelp.

VEGETARIAN MEALS

1 Spring Roll & Chips	£5.50
Vegetarian Burger & Chips	£7.75
Chilli Bean Burger & Chips	£7.75
Chips & Salad	£7.00
8 Onion Rings & Chips	£7.50

BURGERS

1/4 Pounder & Chips	£7.50
1/4 Pounder with Cheese & Chips	£7.70
1/2 Pounder & Chips	£9.00
1/2 Pounder with Cheese & Chips	£9.20
Beefburger & Chips	£5.50
Cheeseburger & Chips	£5.70
Egg Burger & Chips	£6.70
Fish Burger & Chips	£7.75
Chicken Burger & Chips	£8.75

PREMIER PETERS PIES

All served with Chips	
Steak & Kidney Pie	£7.50
Beef & Onion Pie	£7.50
Chicken & Mushroom Pie	£7.50
Cornish Pasty	£7.50
Cheese & Onion Pasty	£7.50
Jamaican Pattie Lamb, Beef or Vegetarian	£7.50

CHICKEN MEALS

4 Hot (Spicy) Wings & Chips	£6.00
8 Hot (Spicy) Wings & Chips	£8.50
1 Southern Fried Chicken & Chips	£6.00
2 Southern Fried Chicken & Chips	£8.50
1/4 Chicken & Chips	£8.00
1/2 Chicken & Chips	£12.00
6 Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£7.20
9 Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£9.50

*Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances

TRADITIONAL

HOT DRINKS

Special All Day Breakfast Sausage, 2 Eggs, Beefburger, Fried Tomatoes, Chips, Buttered Roll,			£9.60	Espresso Americano Cappuccino	£1.80 £2.00 £2.60
Beans or Peas, Tea or Coffee Reefburger in Ratter & China			£5.70	Latte	£2.75
Beefburger in Batter & Chips Jumbo Sausage & Chips			£5.70	Hot Chocolate	£2.75
Battered Sausage & Chip	e		£5.80	Hot Lemon Tea	£1.80
Saveloy & Chips	3		£5.70	Herbal Tea	£1.80
2 Eggs & Chips			£5.75	Tea	£1.80
1 Egg & Chips			£5.00	Tou	21.00
Egg, Saveloy & Chips			£6.50	SOFT DRINKS	
Egg, Sausage & Chips			£6.50		
Chips & Gravy/Curry Sa	uce		£5.20	Coke	£2.00
Chips & Mushy Peas/Bal		eane	£5.30	Zero Coke	£2.00
Chips of ividing I casi bar	xcu De	zaiis	£3.30	Diet Coke	£2.00
SIDE ORDERS Regular				Tango Orange	£2.00
				7up	£2.00
			Large	Cloudy Lemonade	£2.00
Chips	£3.5		£4.50	Dr. Pepper	£2.00
Chip Buttie	£3.7		£4.50	Lilt	£2.00
Mixed Salad	<i>LJ.</i> /	£5.00		Ginger Beer	£2.00
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumbe				Irn-Bru	£2.00
served with dressing				Shandy	£2.00
Coleslaw		£2.50		Cream Soda	£2.00
Mushy Peas		£2.50		Coke 500ml	£2.50
Heinz Baked Beans		£2.50		Diet Coke 500ml	£2.50
Curry Sauce		£2.50		Lipton Ice Tea 500ml	£2.50
Gravy		£2.50		Lemon, Peach, Mango	-
8 Onion Rings £4.25			Milk	£1.90	
8 Hot (Spicy) Wings £6.50			Ribena	£1.90	
Scampi or Calamari £11.50		0	Orange Juice	£2.50	
Per Portion				Apple Juice	£2.50
Gherkin £1.00				Mineral Water	£1.95
Pickled Egg £1.0		£1.00		Still or Sparkling 500ml	
Pickled Onion £0.70			Mineral Water	£4.00	
Roll & Butter		£0.75		Still or Sparkling 750ml	

CHILDREN'S MENU

£0.75

Under 10 years old
Fish Cake & Chips £5.00
Beefburger & Chips £5.00
4 Nuggets & Chips £5.00

We Hope You Enjoy Your Lunch / Brunch At The Laughing Halibut

